| Ogdlnopolski Miting Ptywacki
to6dz, 11. - 12.11.2017

Konkurencja 2
11.11.2017 - 11:48

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

AB
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

3 SZABELA, Paulina
4 TOKARZ, Natalia
5 OKONIEWSKA, Julia

Seria2z?2

2 KUKLA, Monika

3 BELC, Anna

4 BUKOWSKA, Karolina
6 MAJCZYK, Julia

7 DYMEL, Izabela

Rok ur.

10
87
99

96
03
07

99

Start Bydgoszcz
Rzeszow
Start Bydgoszcz

Niezrzeszony
Start Bydgoszcz
Tarnéw

Start Bydgoszcz
Start Bydgoszcz

2585

1:25.

5583515

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51609
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